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Link do produktu: https://tlokianek.pl/pierscienie-tlokowe-ford-sr-83mm-std-121225-18-25-mondeo-c-max-focus-motcgba-cgbb-

chba-chbb-p-1497.html

PIERSCIENIE TEOKOWE FORD $r. 83mm STD

1.2/1.2/2.5 1.8-2.5 MONDEO C-MAX FOCUS

Mot.CGBA CGBB CHBA CHBB

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Producent

Opis produktu

FORD

Kod silnika  Poj. skok.
FORD - 1798
CGBA/Duratec-HE

SFI

FORD - 1798
CGBB/Duratec-HE

SFI

FORD - 1798
CHBA/Duratec-HE

SFI

FORD - 1798
CHBB/Duratec-HE

SFI

FORD - 1798
QQDB/Duratec-HE
FORD - 1798
QQDA/Duratec-HE
FORD - 1798
Q7DA/Duratec-HE
FORD - 1798
CSDA/Duratec-HE

FORD - 1798

CSDB/Duratec-HE

Moc kW
81

81

92

92

92

92

92

88

88

Moc KM
110 4
110 4
125 4
125 4
125 4
125 4
125 4
120 4
120 4

Cylindry

55,00 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
MAHLE
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